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
zens of Lyons. Applications will 
be accepted until such time as 
the position is filled. Qualifica-
tions: high school diploma or 
GED required, supplemental 
courses is computer operations 
or the equivalent training and 
experisnce are preferred a valid 
Kansas driver’s license. Applica-
tions may be picked up at the 
office of the City Clerk, at City 
Hall, 217 East Avenue South, 
Lyons, KS

Homes For Rent

Very nice 2-3 bedroom in Gar-
field with new carpet, appliances, 
large yard. (620) 569-2441

One bedroom house for rent in 
Larned.. Appliances furnished.  
$400 mo/ $400deposit. Call 
620-804-0369 

One bedroom house for rent in 
Larned.. Appliances furnished.  
$400 mo/ $400deposit. Call 
620-804-0369 

Two Bedroom House located 
at 408 Mark, Larned. $375. 
per month. No Pets. Call (620) 
804-1828

Homes For Sale

Handyman Special; 1 bdrm./ 1 
bth; $10,000 - 620-509-7551, 
Lyons

Massage Therapy

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE. 
“Helping the Body Heal Itself”. 
Call today for an appointment. 
620-285-6760. Helen M Col-
lins, CMT

Notices

Alcoholics Anonymous, 7 p.m. 
Thursdays. Lyons Rotary Club 
Building, corner of Bell and 
Taylor.

Lyons City Wide Garage Sale, 
Sat. June 7. Contact Chamber 
for more info.

Rentals

1 bedroom house, S/F/W/D, NO 
PETS, 620-257-5411.

214 S. Miles in Lyons, 2 bedroom, 
1 bath, apartment, attached 1 
car garage, refrigerator, stove, 
MW, disposal, DW, washer and 
dryer included. Income based. 
Rent $403 per month. Trash 
paid and maintenance included. 
Energy efficient. 3 years old. 
Call 620-792-3299 and ask for 
Michelle.

1/4 section pasture ground, 
Rive County, located Ave. 
V and 25th Rd. NE 1/4 sec-
t ion. cal l  620-257-1000 or 
620-257-8190.

Two Bedroom  in a 4-Plex in 
Larned.  New Stove, Refrigera-
tor, New Carpat, Bath Tile. Very 
Nice.  No. Pets. $500 Rent, $500 
Deposit.  Call 620-285-1460

APARTMENT NOW AVAIL-
ABLE at the Pawnee Plaza for 
the elderly or disabled. Rent 
amount is 30% of your income 
w/utilities paid. Office phone 
620-285-6661. The Pawnee 
Plaza Apartments are a U.S. De-
partment of Housing Urban De-
velopment subsidized housing 
organization providing equal op-
portunity housing to all individu-
als without regard to race, creed, 
color, sex or national origin and 
implements the Affirmative Fair 
Housing Plan. All directors’ meet-
ings are open meetings the 2nd 
Thursday, 12:30. 

Services Offered

Barb’s Cleaning Service – Busi-
ness & Residential. Monday – Fri-
day 9 am – 3 pm. 785-656-2941. 
References Upon Request

MARY KAY Cosmetics - Rita 
Kurtz. Call 620-285-7125. 

Read The Central 
Kansas Rocket AND 

Win $10 in Easy Money!
If you see your name in an issue of 

The Central Kansas Rocket listed as 
‘Easy Money Winner’ call or stop by 
your ‘Hi Neighbor!’ newspaper office 

to collect your $10 in Easy Money.

The Central Kansas Rocket 
is delivered to 14,000 homes and 

businesses throughout 
Central Kansas every week.

ATTENTION:
Looking for people interested in helping

the community of Hoisington.
Hoisington EMS will be offering an EMR First Responder 

class starting March 8th at 6 p.m. to 10 p.m. 
at the Library Conference Room, classes ending in May. 

If interested please attend. Registration will be that evening 
with books being provided. Scholarships are available.

If you have questions
contact The City of

Hoisington or
Scott Fleming

(EMS Director)
Office: (620)653-4150
Cell: (785)554-2573

HELP WANTEDHELP WANTED

■ LEGAL PUBLICATION

KANSAS PRESS 
CLASSIFIEDS
FARM EQUIPMENT

OUR HUNTERS WILL PAY 
TOP $$$ to hunt your land. 
Call for a free Base Camp 
Leasing info packet & quote. 
866-309-1507.  www.base-
campleasing.com

HELP WANTED
Entry Level Heavy Equipment 
Operator Career. Get Trained 
-  Get Certified - Get Hired! 
Bulldozers, Backhoes and Ex-
cavators. Immediate Lifetime 
Job Placement. VA Benefits. 
1-866-362-6497

MISC.
DISH TV – BEST DEAL 

EVER! Only $39.99/mo. Plus 
$14.99/mo Internet (where 
avail.) FREE Streaming. 
FREE Install (up to 6 rooms.) 
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